
 

 
 

  
 

Date:  Port: Arrive: Depart:  Date:  Port: Arrive: Depart: 

Wed 15 May   Southampton   4:30pm  Mon 21 Oct   Rome   5:00pm 

Thu 16 May   At Sea      Tue 22 Oct   Catania 12:00pm 8:00pm 

Fri 17 May   Bilbao 8:00am 5:00pm  Wed 23 Oct  At Sea     

Sat 18 May   La Coruna 9:00am 6:00pm  Thu 24 Oct   Santorini 7:00am 7:00pm 

Sun 19 May   At Sea      Fri 25 Oct   Athens 6:00am 6:00pm 

Mon 20 May   Lisbon 7:00am 4:00pm  Sat 26 Oct   Mykonos 7:00am 7:00pm 

Tue 21 May   Gibraltar 1:00pm 9:00pm  Sun 27 Oct   Nauplion 7:00am 7:00pm 

Wed 22 May   At Sea      Mon 28 Oct   Katakolon 9:00am 5:00pm 

Thu 23 May   Palma De Mallorca 8:00am 6:00pm  Tue 29 Oct   Valletta 12:00pm 8:00pm 

Fri 24 May   At Sea      Wed 30 Oct   At Sea     

Sat 25 May   Rome 5:00am  
 Thu 31 Oct   Naples 7:00am 6:30pm 

      Fri 01 Nov   Rome 5:00am  
 

     
 

  
 
 
Fares are in NZD$ per person sharing cabin, based on availability as at 12 Oct 
2018. Onboard credit is per cabin in US$. Deposited bookings by 31 October 2018. 
Airfares are indicative sale price fares including taxes. Flight bookings can be made 
11 months prior to travel dates. Special conditions apply 

 
 


